ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

May
Sl. | Date Particulars Remarks
No
1 Monday, May 22, 2023 | School Re-Open for students
2 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 | Bridge course Basic Concepts/Settling Period
No. of Working Days 9 j
No. of Events 1 j
No. of CC activities 1
No. of Holidays 1
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
June
Sl. | Date Particulars Remarks
No
1 Monday June 5 2023 Academic Syllabus Starting the syllabus
2 Monday June 5, 2023 Environmental Day Pre-primary reopen, back to school
3 Monday June 12, 2023 Parents Orientation program starts
4, Saturday June 24, 2023 Students election Head Girl & Head Boy
5. Thursday June 29, 2023 Bakrid
No. of Working Days 25
No. of Events 2
No. of CC activities 1
No. of Holidays 5
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
July
Sl. | Date Particulars Remarks
No
1 Saturday July 1, 2023 National Doctor’s day Health Camp
2 Monday July 3, 2023 CC Activity Guru Pournima Competition
3. Tuesday July 4, 2023 uT1 Starts
4 Thursday July 7 2023 Unit 1 Ends
5i Saturday July 15, 2023 PTM
6. Saturday July 22, 2023 Chadrayaan 2 launch day Space related activities
7. Saturday July 29, 2023 Muharram Holiday
No. of Working Days 24
No. of Events 2
No. of CC activities 1
No. of Holidays 6
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
August
sl. | Date Particulars Remarks
No
1 Tuesday August 15, 2023 Independence day .
2. Saturday August 19, 2023 CC Activity Competition on poster presentation
3. Friday August 25, 2023 Varamahalakshmi

Festival, Holiday \\
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4, Monday August 28, 2023 Sports Day Starts
No. of Working Days 25
No. of Events 2
No. of CC activities 1
No. of Holidays 6

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

September
Sl. | Date Particulars Remarks
No
1 Friday September 1, 2023 uT2 Starts
2 Tuesday September 5, 2023 Teachers Day
3. Wednesday September 6,2023 | UT2 Ends
4, Thursday September 7, 2023 Krishna Janmastami Event
5. Saturday September 16, 2023 Eco-friendly Ganesha PTM UT2
6. Monday September 18, 2023 Ganesh Chaturthy CC activities
7 Thursday September 28, 2023 Eid- Milad
No. of Working Days 23
No. of Events 3
No. of CC activities 1
No. of Holidays 7
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
October
SI.No | Date Particulars Remarks
1 Friday October 2, 2023 Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
2 Tuesday October 10, 2023 Mid-Term Starts
3. Wednesday October 18, 2023 | Mid-Term Ends
4, Thursday October 19, 2023 Dusserah Holiday starts
5. Thursday October 30, 2023 School Re-open Dandiya Event
No. of Working Days 15
No. of Events 2
No. of CC activities 1
No. of Holidays 15
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
November
SI.No | Date Particulars Remarks
1 Wednesday November 1 2022 Karnataka Rajyostsava Holiday _
2 Saturday November 4 2022 Village Fest/Food Stalls Celebration CC Activity
3. Saturday November 11 2022 Mid-Term Res.ults
4, Monday November 13 2023 Diwali Holiday :
5. Tuesday November 14 2022 Children's Day Celebration
No. of Working Days 22
No. of Events 2
No. of CC activities 1
No. of Holidays 8 R S
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
| SL.No [ Date December
1 Wednesday Decemb Carticulars Remérks
2 Saturday D er 6, 2023 uT3 Starts
: ecember 23, 2023 Kisaan Diw it
4. Monday December 25, 2023 Christmas = E(;I?dc;;ntues
No. of Working Days 25
No. of Events 2
No. of CC activities 1
No. of Holidays 3
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
January
SI.No | Date Particulars Remarks
1 Monday January 1, 2024 New year & Christmas Celebration
2 Saturday January 13, 2024 Sankrati Holiday
3. Tuesday January 16, 2024 UT4
4 Saturday January 27, 2024 PTM
No. of Working Days 24
No. of Events 2
No. of CC activities 1
No. of Holidays 7
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
February
SI.No | Date Particulars Remarks
1 Thursday February 1, 2024 Annual Day Preparation
2 Saturday February 5, 2024 PTM
3 Friday February 23, 2024 Annual Day
4 Monday February 26, 2024 Revision Annual Exam Revision
No. of Working Days 24
No. of Events 2
No. of CC activities 0
No. of Holidays 5
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
March
SI.No | Date Particulars Remarks
1 Tuesday March 5,2024 B part Exam
2 Monday March 11, 2024 Revision
3. Friday March 22, 2024 Final Exam
No. of Working Days 26
No. of Events 0
No. of CC activities 0
No. of Holidays 5
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